
Date Opponent Place Time Bus Time

Mon., Aug. 26th Scales Mound (JV and Var) H 5:30

Thrus., Aug. 29th West Carroll A 5:00

Tues., Sept. 3rd Durand H 5:00

Weds., Sept. 4th Warren H 5:00

Tues., Sept. 10th Eastland H 5:00

Thurs., Sept. 12th Fulton H 5:00

Sat., Sept. 14th Byron Touranment (Var) A TBA 

Tues., Sept. 17th Morrison A 5:00

Weds., Sept. 18th Amboy H 5:00

Sat., Sept. 21st Oregon Touranment (JV) A TBA

Thurs., Sept. 26th Polo (Block out Cancer) H 6:00

Sat., Sept. 28th Polo Tournament (JV & Var) A TBA 

Tues., Oct. 1st AFC A 5:00

Weds., Oct. 2nd Eastland A 5:00

Tues., Oct. 8th Fulton A 5:00

Thurs., Oct. 10th Morrison H 5:00

Tues., Oct. 15th Amboy A 5:00

Weds., Oct. 16th Stockton A 5:00

Sat., Oct. 19th Eastland Tournament (Var) A TBA 

Mon., Oct 21st Pearl City A 5:00

Tues., Oct. 22nd Polo  (JV and Var) A 6:00

Thurs., Oct. 24th AFC (Parents Night) H 5:00

Mon., Oct 28th IHSA Regionals Begin TBA TBA 

2024

Milledgeville High School

Volleyball Schedule


